
RANK NAME FATHER NAME MATHS EVS/SCI ENGLISH SST/GK Total

I AAHANA KUSHWAH ASHWANI KUSHWAH 11 13 14 9 47

II CHESHTA PARMAR DHARMENDRA PARMAR 12 10 14 10 46

III DARSH MATELLA KARAN MATELLA 11 12 10 12 45

III VEDANT CHAHAR GANDHARV SINGH 13 12 9 11 45

III LAKSH BAGHEL MUNESH CHAND 13 9 9 9 40

III ANMOL BANSAL RAKESH BANSAL 12 10 7 10 39

III MADHAV KATARA JITENDRA KATARA 7 12 9 9 37

III YOGENDRA GARG DEEPAK GARG 10 11 6 10 37

III PRIYANSHI GUPTA MONU GUPTA 9 10 10 7 36

III UTKARSH YADAV ARUN KUMAR YADAV 11 12 5 7 35

III DAKSH GARG ARUN KUMAR 9 10 8 7 34

III ARPIT KUMAR ANAND KUMAR 9 10 11 4 34

III SHREYANSH KUSHWAH AVIRAL SINGH 8 9 9 7 33

III AANYA SAXENA ANUP KUMAR SAXENA 9 10 7 7 33

III ADITYA JITENDRA SHARMA 11 10 7 5 33

III NAKSH SINGHAL BANWARI SINGHAL 9 9 7 8 33

III ANSH PRATAP CHANDRAVEER SINGH 8 8 7 10 33

III GAURI RAWAT BRAJMOHAN 11 9 6 7 33

III UTSAV KUMAR MUNISH KUMAR 12 6 7 8 33

III MISTI AGARWAL SANTOSH 11 9 6 7 33

III ASHI GARG ASHWANI GARG 9 9 9 6 33

III HARSH BAGHEL BEEKESH KUMAR 9 9 7 8 33

NO RANK AARAV DHAKREY AVADESH DHAKREY 10 5 4 5 24

NO RANK ANEY AGARWAL MANISH GARG 5 5 5 4 19

NO RANK ANIKA SINGHAL SRUENDRA SINGHAL 5 5 4 8 22

NO RANK ANSH PARMAR SATISH SINGH 7 4 6 5 22

NO RANK ANSH TYAGI SUDHAKAR TYAGI 6 5 5 7 23

NO RANK ANSHIKA TOMAR JITENDRA TOMAR 6 6 6 9 27

NO RANK ANUSHKA BINDAL DEEPAK BINDAL 6 3 2 4 15

NO RANK ANUSHKA YADAV VIVEK KUMAR 4 9 8 11 32

NO RANK ANVI SINGHAL RINKU SINGHAL 3 3 8 5 19

NO RANK ARADHYA YADAV VIVEK KUMAR 6 11 6 7 30

NO RANK ARNAV PARTAP AJEET PRATAP 3 3 4 0 10

NO RANK ARPIT SHARMA BALARAM SHARMA 7 9 5 5 26

NO RANK ARYAN KUSHWAH BANTU KUSHWAH 6 6 1 3 16

NO RANK ASHMIT PARIHAR HEM SINGH PARIHAR 9 11 4 6 30

NO RANK AYUSH GUPTA RAM MOHAN GUPTA 10 7 7 4 28

NO RANK AYUSH KUMAR DHARMVEER 7 10 6 9 32

NO RANK AYUSH KUSHWAH NAVAL SINGH 7 2 4 5 18

NO RANK BALKRISHAN GOYAL GAURAV GOYAL 5 2 4 5 16

NO RANK BHAVYA MANWANI DEEPAK MANWANI 7 11 5 5 28

NO RANK BHAVYA RAJPUT SUNIL SINGH 9 8 6 8 31

NO RANK BHOOMI AGARWAL NARENDRA KUMAR 9 8 4 7 28

NO RANK CHANDRAVEER GOLA NEERAJ GOLA 4 1 3 4 12

NO RANK CHIRAG KUMAR MITHUN KUMAR 2 6 4 5 17

NO RANK DEEPAK SONI DAINI 6 6 6 5 23

NO RANK DEV GOYAL SOMESH GOYAL 6 6 3 5 20

NO RANK DEV PARASHAR RADHYSHYAM 5 7 4 5 21

NO RANK DEV PARMAR SATENDRA PARMAR 8 8 5 9 30

NO RANK DEVANSH PRADEEP KUMAR 5 4 9 4 22

NO RANK DHRUV GARG DEEPAK GARG 4 5 5 4 18

NO RANK DHRUV SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA 5 3 2 3 13

NO RANK DIVYANSH KUSHWAH YOGESH KUMAR 8 9 4 7 28

NO RANK DIVYANSHI DEVENDRA SINGH 8 6 6 9 29

NO RANK ESHU PARMAR GURVENDRA PARMAR 8 8 6 10 32

NO RANK FARHAN KHAN NIZAMUDDIN KHAN 3 3 4 3 13

NO RANK GOVIND PACHAURI SUNIL KUMAR 7 6 2 6 21

NO RANK GUNGUN KUSHWAH KEDAR 3 7 7 4 21

NO RANK GYAN AGARWAL GOVIND PRASAD 4 5 5 4 18

NO RANK HARDIK JADAUN SHAILENDRA KUMAR 7 8 8 9 32

NO RANK HIMANSHU KALYAN SINGH 6 4 7 6 23

NO RANK HIMANSHU SIKARWAR MUKESH SIKARWAR 4 6 7 3 20
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NO RANK JATIN SINGHAL PANKAJ SINGHAL 8 8 2 4 22

NO RANK KANAK AGARWAL KANHAIYALAL AGARWAL 6 5 7 7 25

NO RANK KANIKA SHARMA VIKASH SHARMA 10 5 4 6 25

NO RANK KAPISH KUSHWAH VEERENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH 7 3 1 4 15

NO RANK KARAN SINGH VISHWADEEP 5 1 5 4 15

NO RANK KARTIK GOYAL RAVI GOYAL 6 5 4 4 19

NO RANK KAVYA BINDAL PANKAJ BINDAL 5 8 3 9 25

NO RANK KAVYA GARG DURGESH GARG 6 3 6 5 20

NO RANK KHUSHI GOYAL PURUSHOTTAM GOYAL 7 4 7 8 26

NO RANK KHYATI CHAHAR RAJKUMAR CHAHAR 9 9 6 7 31

NO RANK KRISHNA BHOORI SINGH 3 6 5 6 20

NO RANK LAVI PACHAURI UMESH PACHAURI 5 5 6 6 22

NO RANK MANNAT SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA 7 5 6 8 26

NO RANK MANVI KANHIYA PARMAR 8 5 4 5 22

NO RANK MANVI  YOGENDRA SINGH 10 11 4 6 31

NO RANK MANVI SIKARWAR RAM KUMAR 10 10 6 5 31

NO RANK MAYANK PRATAP SINGH SATENDRA SINGH 11 7 5 7 30

NO RANK MINI RAM KUMAR 7 2 4 7 20

NO RANK NAINA VERMA MAHENDRA 8 5 5 5 23

NO RANK NAITIK RINKU SINGH 6 6 4 7 23

NO RANK PALLAVI YADAV PRADIP SINGH 6 6 4 6 22

NO RANK PRATISHTHA AGARWAL PRAVESH KUMAR AGARWAL 8 8 8 8 32

NO RANK PAYAS GOYAL SUNIL GOYAL 6 5 7 6 24

NO RANK PRANJAL TOMAR KRISHNAVEER SINGH 8 9 9 6 32

NO RANK PRATEEK KATARA SAURABH KATARA 4 9 3 10 26

NO RANK PRATYAKSH TYAGI PANKAJ 9 5 6 7 27

NO RANK PREETESH BHASKAR MANOJ KUMAR BHASKAR 8 8 7 7 30

NO RANK PRIYANSHI TYAGI RAJVEER SINGH TYAGI 5 5 2 7 19

NO RANK PUNEET UPADHYAY SAURABH UPADHYAY 5 4 5 8 22

NO RANK RADHIKA RAJPUT ROHIT RAJPUT 3 3 4 5 15

NO RANK RAHUL RANJEET 8 6 8 7 29

NO RANK RAKHI NAHAR SINGH 4 5 4 3 16

NO RANK RANI SHARMA KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA 6 5 2 5 18

NO RANK REYANSH GARG PAWAN KUMAR GARG 7 5 6 4 22

NO RANK RIYA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR 6 5 7 9 27

NO RANK RIYA KUMARI SATYAVEER 7 9 2 8 26

NO RANK SAMIKSHA SHARMA MAHAVIR PRASAD 7 2 6 5 20

NO RANK SANIDHYA DURGESH 7 6 6 6 25

NO RANK SATYAM SHARMA RAMDUTT SHARMA 8 5 6 4 23

NO RANK SHIVANSH SINGHAL SACHIN SINGHAL 6 5 7 6 24

NO RANK SHRADDHA NAVEEN SHARMA 8 3 5 5 21

NO RANK SHREYA KRISHNAVIR 8 5 2 9 24

NO RANK TANNU PARMAR MAYANK SINGH 4 4 5 3 16

NO RANK TANYA  DINESH YADAV 6 5 6 8 25

NO RANK TANYA SHARMA DEVI CHARAN 5 7 5 9 26

NO RANK TEJAS GOYAL GAURAV GOYAL 6 8 3 7 24

NO RANK UMANG KUMAR MUNISH KUMAR 7 7 6 7 27

NO RANK VAISHNAVI SAMANTI LAL 6 3 6 6 21

NO RANK VANSH MITTAL ANKIT MITTAL 12 8 5 6 31

NO RANK VEDANSH SINGH GOPAL SINGH 8 10 8 6 32

NO RANK VINEET SINGH NATHURAM SINGH 6 6 3 9 24

NO RANK VISHNU VERMA DHARMENDRA VERMA 7 6 3 4 20

NO RANK VIVEK MEENA RAMKESH 7 8 2 9 26

NO RANK YASHASHWI YADAV UPDESH KUMAR 8 8 5 5 26

NO RANK YASHMATI CHHATRAPAL 6 2 5 7 20

NO RANK YUVRAJ LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 3 6 4 6 19


